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1 4       REKETA I. - RENTERIA R. VW GOLF GTI                  6.0        0     -0.4      0.3     -0.4     -0.1     -0.3     -0.7     -1.0      0.4      0.5      0.6     -0.2      0.6 4

2 8       COLINA F. - RODRIGUEZ F. FORD ESCORT MK2              8.3        0     -0.6      1.2      0.0     -0.3      2.0     -0.2     -0.7      0.0      0.2      0.1     -1.5      0.2 8

3 35       PEREZ F. - GONZALEZ U.  TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI 16      9.1        0     -0.3     -0.2     -0.9     -1.0     -0.8     -1.8     -0.7      0.1      0.0      1.0     -0.8      0.0 35

4 1       ALBIÑANA SJ. - DOMINGO M MAZDA 323                    9.2        0     -0.4      1.8      1.1      0.0      0.0      1.0      0.2      0.1      0.0      2.4      0.0      0.4 1

5 21       ÁLVARO V. - CAMPO JR.   OPEL MANTA GTE               9.7        0     -0.5     -0.6      2.0     -0.4      0.5      0.9     -0.4     -0.1     -0.7      2.2     -0.1      0.2 21

6 2       MACHO M. - MACHO M.     PORSCHE 911 SC              10.3        0     -0.7      0.3      0.2     -0.1     -0.2      0.2     -0.6     -1.1      0.5      2.6     -0.9     -0.1 2

7 5       FORONDA T. - RODAS P.   BMW 325IX                   11.7        0     -0.7      0.4     -0.6      0.2      3.1     -0.5     -1.0     -0.1     -0.1      2.0     -1.0     -0.5 5

8 29       FAURI G. - BERMEJO I.   VW GOLF GTI                 12.4        0      5.9      1.0      0.8      0.6      0.8      0.2      0.0      1.0     -0.3     -0.5      0.4      0.5 29

9 17       TORRONTEGUI I. - PAGALDA AUDI COUPE QUATTRO          13.3        0     -0.9      1.0     -0.4     -1.1      0.7      2.0     -0.5     -1.2     -1.2     -0.7     -0.5     -0.6 17

10 33       REAL W. - ABALDE B.     CITROEN AX GT               13.8        0     -1.5      0.7      0.6      1.0      0.8     -1.5     -1.1      0.5      0.4      4.0      0.0      0.0 33

11 12       RUIZ-AYUCAR A. - GUTIéRR VW GOLF GTI                 14.1        0     -1.1      0.9      0.7      0.1      1.8      0.5      0.3      0.7      0.0      3.1      1.3      1.1 12

12 15       BAñARES I. - OIARBIDE A. FORD FIESTA XR2             15.0        0      1.8     -0.4     -0.2     -0.1      0.0      0.5     -0.4     -0.3     -0.6      6.0     -0.1      0.3 15

13 56       SERGNESE C. - SERGNESE L PEUGEOT 205 GT              15.1        0     -0.7      1.7      2.6      0.1      0.1     -1.4     -0.9      0.0      0.2      2.6     -1.3      0.6 56

14 16       DEHESA E. - BOUZA L.    PORSCHE 911                 15.8        0      8.5      0.4      1.0      0.2      0.0      0.0     -0.8     -0.2     -0.5      0.6     -0.9      0.5 16

15 55       TRUEBA J. - PORTILLA A. PEUGEOT 309 GR              20.9        0     -0.2      1.4      1.7      3.7      4.1      1.9     -0.1      0.4     -0.5      4.9     -0.2      0.4 55

16 62       GARCIA L. - URQUIZA M.  BMW 318 IS                  21.2        0     11.5     -0.1      0.4      0.8      0.1     -0.8     -0.2      0.7      0.7      2.6      0.2      0.8 62

17 6       GUTIERREZ A. - GONZALEZ- VW GOLF GTI-MK1             22.5        0     13.0      0.4      1.9      0.1      0.3      0.2     -0.8     -0.3     -0.1      2.9     -0.9      0.6 6

18 63       CAMARA A. - MARTIN MA.  VW GOLF                     22.7        0     -0.3      1.8      3.2      0.8      1.6      1.6      0.0      0.9      0.7      4.6     -0.6      0.8 63

19 28       LóPEZ B. - GONZáLEZ S.  VW GOLF II GTI              24.3        0      0.6      2.6      2.7      2.6     -1.1      0.6     -1.2     -0.6     -1.4      7.6      0.2     -0.4 28

20 19       ANSOTEGUI E. - ANSOTEGUI ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER     26.3        0      6.4      0.9      0.5     -1.5      0.1      2.5      0.2      0.0      0.0     11.3     -1.6      0.1 19

21 20       BEROIZ I. - GONZALEZ G. HONDA CIVIC                 33.2        0      0.3      2.7      3.3      3.3      4.0      0.0      0.8      0.7      3.4      8.3      0.6      1.1 20

22 39       MONEO A. - RODRIGUEZ    PEUGEOT 309 GTI             33.4        0     14.8      1.4      1.4      1.6      0.0      0.5     -0.9     -0.1     -0.4      4.1      1.7     -0.6 39

23 14       LOSA F. - LOSA I.       PORSCHE 944                 43.2       20      2.0      3.1      1.8      0.9      1.0     -0.6      1.0      0.6      0.3      9.0      0.8      0.4 14

24 64       ORTEGA FJ. - HERNáNDEZ A SKODA RAPID 130             46.4        0      0.3      0.7      1.0     -0.3      1.1     -5.4     -0.9      0.6      0.3     10.7      6.7      5.0 64

25 10       LóPEZ D. - CALDAS M.    MERCEDES 190 2.3 16 V       52.3       40      0.8      0.8     -0.4     -0.1      0.0     -1.5     -0.7     -0.2     -0.6      5.3     -0.1      0.6 10

26 61       RODRIGUEZ A. - RODRIGUEZ PEUGEOT 205 1.6 GTX         52.7        0      3.0      2.0      2.6      2.2     -1.3     -4.5     -0.9      0.1     -0.6      6.5     -1.0     -0.2 61

27 32       VAZ S. - SARABIA D.     BMW 323I                    56.6        0      0.7      5.3      9.2     10.2      3.1     -0.6     -0.8      0.6     -0.2     11.0      0.4      1.5 32

28 30       M DE LIZARR A.- M DE LIZ RENAULT CLIO 16V            68.4       40      0.8     -0.4      0.2      0.8      0.2      0.2     -0.5      0.8      0.1      3.4      1.7      0.6 30

29 22       DIAZ A. - FERNANDEZ M.  RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO      68.8        0     11.5      5.1      4.6      4.1      2.9      1.9      1.4      2.3      0.4     14.0      1.3      2.2 22

30 48       PEREZ R. - LANDA JM.    AUDI COUPE QUATTRO         110.4        0     10.2      1.3      2.8      1.2     -0.4     -1.0      0.0      0.4      0.2      2.1      0.8     30.0 48

31 23       ESPIñO A. - CAJIDE JP.  BMW 1602                   116.0        0      2.3      2.6      2.5      0.4      1.1     -1.1     -1.0     -1.1     24.7     30.0     15.8      2.8 23

32 60       BALLESTERO R. - HERRERO SEAT IBIZA MK1             135.2       60      5.5      5.8      6.5      4.8     -4.0     -5.6     -0.7     -1.0     -1.0     15.7     14.5     -0.3 60

33 7       ETXABE JL. - NUñEZ G.   VW GOLF GTI                168.7        0      0.2      0.7      0.0      0.2      0.3     -1.5     -0.4      0.4     -0.8     60.0    -95.2      7.0 7

34 47       RUIZ I. - PRIETO I.     FORD FIESTA XR2            203.8        0     30.0     17.3     17.2     15.2      7.7     -1.1     -1.1     -0.1      0.0     17.0      7.1     30.0 47

35 24       GARCÍA JA. - GARCÍA G.  VW GOLF GTI                227.5        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      0.6      0.4     12.7     -1.2      0.4 24

36 50       CASADO D. - ADAM FJ.    MERCEDES-BENZ              238.8        0      3.8      7.2      9.4      8.3      4.5     -7.6    -10.1      3.6     11.6     60.0    -73.3     -4.8 50

37 40       NIETO J. - PEREZ J.     OPEL KADET D               242.2        0     -5.0      2.9      1.1     -1.2     -1.1     -5.3     -2.1     -2.3     -2.3     30.0    -98.9     30.0 40

38 49       GUTIéRREZ JM. - GUTIERRE FORD SIERRA  XR4I          245.8        0      5.2      4.6      8.1      7.0      4.4     -5.3     -1.9     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 49

39 43       SERS J. - OSSARD O.     ALFA ROMEO GUIULETA SP     248.0       30     -0.7      3.1      1.9     -1.7     -6.3     -7.5     -2.1     29.6     15.1     30.0     30.0     30.0 43

40 52       VASCO A. - POLANCO J.   SKODA FAVORIT              282.1        0     -1.5      4.6      5.3      3.4      3.6     -5.5     -3.9     -5.3     -0.1     60.0    -98.9     30.0 52

41 18       MARIN A. - CRIADO MJ.   TOYOTA CELICA SUPRA        285.1        0     30.0     10.6     11.3     10.1      7.3     -5.0     -0.8     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 18

42 31       GUTIéRREZ A. - URRESTIZA VW GOLF                    296.9        0     24.5     16.5     30.0     30.0     24.9      6.6      0.0      0.9      2.6     60.0    -91.8     -0.4 31

43 57       CHARTERINA J. - FERNANDE SEAT 124 SPORT 1800        313.8        0     -0.6      4.1      4.0      5.1     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 57

44 34       PASCUAL C. - PASCUAL C. BMW 323I                   315.8        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     28.1     22.8      5.9      3.6 34

45 51       BENíTEZ G. - BENíTEZ J. OPEL CORSA GT              321.8        0      7.4      5.2      7.6      6.0     -0.5    -11.9    -10.1     -9.7    -11.3     60.0   -100.6    -29.1 51

46 37       MARIJUAN R. - LOPEZ M.  AUDI 200 QUATTRO           332.0        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      2.0     -0.9     13.0     16.1     30.0 37

47 9       LOPEZ JM. - FERRES R.   VW SCIROCCO                340.8       80     30.0      4.4     -0.3     -2.5     -0.7     -3.6     -1.1     -0.9     -0.9     60.0    -87.5    -50.6 9

48 46       WAUQUIER M. - PUJOL-DORE ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 200     345.8        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      0.0     -1.0     23.3     21.5     30.0 46

49 38       ALDARABORDA J. - HURTADO VW GOLF MK1                373.4        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     22.4     28.7     19.8     29.7 38

50 44       SAINT VIANCE P. - TREVIS ALFA ROMEO GIULIETA SP     379.3       40     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     -4.6      3.0     17.7     14.0     30.0 44

51 41       GALLEGO A. - GALLEGO I. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         385.5        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     16.0      8.8      0.7     30.0     60.0     30.0     30.0 41

52 25       DE LA TORRE E. - DE LA T BMW 325 IX                 420.0        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 25

53 45       LATASTE E. - TREVISANUT ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER    420.0        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 45

54 26       BENAVENTE C. - RENTERIA GOLF GTI                   435.3        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     27.8     12.6     -0.2     -1.1     60.0    -96.1    -84.9 26

55 36       EGUSKIZA L. - EGUSKIZA J VW GOLF 1.8 GTI            450.0        0     30.0     60.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 36

56 27       BILBAO M. - BILBAO      PORSCHE 911                472.9        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     18.6     30.0     14.5     60.0    -89.1     30.0 27

57 65       GONZÁLEZ JA. - GONZALEZ SEAT IBIZA                 558.0      108     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     60.0     30.0     30.0 65

ABA 3       MADRAZO JL. - SANTAMARTA VW GOLF GT1                     0             3

ABA 11       REDO JL. - MORAGAS T.   VOLVO AMAZON                    0             11
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12 RONDA HIS. HOTEL OLIMPO

01/12/2018 19:59:23
TC05
POS  NUM ANNEE PILOTO / COPILOTO COCHE TC05M TC05N TR  5 POS 5 NUM

km
 23
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0
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.78
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1 4       REKETA I. - RENTERIA R. VW GOLF GTI                  0.1      0.4      6.0        1 4

2 8       COLINA F. - RODRIGUEZ F. FORD ESCORT MK2              0.5      0.8      8.3        2 8

3 35       PEREZ F. - GONZALEZ U.  TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GTI 16     -0.4      1.1      9.1        3 35

4 1       ALBIÑANA SJ. - DOMINGO M MAZDA 323                   -0.2      1.6      9.2        4 1

5 21       ÁLVARO V. - CAMPO JR.   OPEL MANTA GTE              -0.3      0.8      9.7        5 21

6 2       MACHO M. - MACHO M.     PORSCHE 911 SC              -1.1      1.7     10.3        6 2

7 5       FORONDA T. - RODAS P.   BMW 325IX                   -0.2      1.3     11.7        7 5

8 29       FAURI G. - BERMEJO I.   VW GOLF GTI                 -0.3     -0.1     12.4        9 29

9 17       TORRONTEGUI I. - PAGALDA AUDI COUPE QUATTRO          -0.7      1.8     13.3       10 17

10 33       REAL W. - ABALDE B.     CITROEN AX GT               -0.5      1.2     13.8       11 33

11 12       RUIZ-AYUCAR A. - GUTIéRR VW GOLF GTI                  1.0      1.5     14.1       12 12

12 15       BAñARES I. - OIARBIDE A. FORD FIESTA XR2             -0.3      4.0     15.0       13 15

13 56       SERGNESE C. - SERGNESE L PEUGEOT 205 GT               0.2      2.7     15.1       14 56

14 16       DEHESA E. - BOUZA L.    PORSCHE 911                  0.1      2.1     15.8       15 16

15 55       TRUEBA J. - PORTILLA A. PEUGEOT 309 GR              -0.1      1.3     20.9       16 55

16 62       GARCIA L. - URQUIZA M.  BMW 318 IS                   0.5      1.8     21.2       17 62

17 6       GUTIERREZ A. - GONZALEZ- VW GOLF GTI-MK1              0.0      1.0     22.5       18 6

18 63       CAMARA A. - MARTIN MA.  VW GOLF                      0.6      5.2     22.7       19 63

19 28       LóPEZ B. - GONZáLEZ S.  VW GOLF II GTI              -1.2      1.5     24.3       21 28

20 19       ANSOTEGUI E. - ANSOTEGUI ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER     -0.3      0.9     26.3       22 19

21 20       BEROIZ I. - GONZALEZ G. HONDA CIVIC                  0.8      3.9     33.2       24 20

22 39       MONEO A. - RODRIGUEZ    PEUGEOT 309 GTI             -0.9      5.0     33.4       25 39

23 14       LOSA F. - LOSA I.       PORSCHE 944                 -0.2      1.5     23.2       20 14

24 64       ORTEGA FJ. - HERNáNDEZ A SKODA RAPID 130             -0.9     12.5     46.4       26 64

25 10       LóPEZ D. - CALDAS M.    MERCEDES 190 2.3 16 V        0.1      1.1     12.3        8 10

26 61       RODRIGUEZ A. - RODRIGUEZ PEUGEOT 205 1.6 GTX         -0.5     27.3     52.7       27 61

27 32       VAZ S. - SARABIA D.     BMW 323I                     3.3      9.7     56.6       28 32

28 30       M DE LIZARR A.- M DE LIZ RENAULT CLIO 16V             0.4     18.3     28.4       23 30

29 22       DIAZ A. - FERNANDEZ M.  RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO       1.1     16.0     68.8       29 22

30 48       PEREZ R. - LANDA JM.    AUDI COUPE QUATTRO          30.0     30.0    110.4       31 48

31 23       ESPIñO A. - CAJIDE JP.  BMW 1602                    -0.6     30.0    116.0       32 23

32 60       BALLESTERO R. - HERRERO SEAT IBIZA MK1              -0.1      9.7     75.2       30 60

33 7       ETXABE JL. - NUñEZ G.   VW GOLF GTI                 -0.2      1.8    168.7       33 7

34 47       RUIZ I. - PRIETO I.     FORD FIESTA XR2             30.0     30.0    203.8       34 47

35 24       GARCÍA JA. - GARCÍA G.  VW GOLF GTI                 -0.3      1.9    227.5       36 24

36 50       CASADO D. - ADAM FJ.    MERCEDES-BENZ              -19.7    -14.9    238.8       37 50

37 40       NIETO J. - PEREZ J.     OPEL KADET D                30.0     30.0    242.2       38 40

38 49       GUTIéRREZ JM. - GUTIERRE FORD SIERRA  XR4I           30.0     29.3    245.8       39 49

39 43       SERS J. - OSSARD O.     ALFA ROMEO GUIULETA SP      30.0     30.0    218.0       35 43

40 52       VASCO A. - POLANCO J.   SKODA FAVORIT               30.0     30.0    282.1       41 52

41 18       MARIN A. - CRIADO MJ.   TOYOTA CELICA SUPRA         30.0     30.0    285.1       42 18

42 31       GUTIéRREZ A. - URRESTIZA VW GOLF                     -0.2      8.5    296.9       43 31

43 57       CHARTERINA J. - FERNANDE SEAT 124 SPORT 1800         30.0     30.0    313.8       44 57

44 34       PASCUAL C. - PASCUAL C. BMW 323I                     2.9     12.5    315.8       45 34

45 51       BENíTEZ G. - BENíTEZ J. OPEL CORSA GT              -32.4     30.0    321.8       46 51

46 37       MARIJUAN R. - LOPEZ M.  AUDI 200 QUATTRO            30.0     30.0    332.0       47 37

47 9       LOPEZ JM. - FERRES R.   VW SCIROCCO                 -3.0     15.3    260.8       40 9

48 46       WAUQUIER M. - PUJOL-DORE ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 200      30.0     30.0    345.8       49 46

49 38       ALDARABORDA J. - HURTADO VW GOLF MK1                 16.1     16.7    373.4       50 38

50 44       SAINT VIANCE P. - TREVIS ALFA ROMEO GIULIETA SP      30.0     30.0    339.3       48 44

51 41       GALLEGO A. - GALLEGO I. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          30.0     30.0    385.5       51 41

52 25       DE LA TORRE E. - DE LA T BMW 325 IX                  30.0     30.0    420.0       52 25

53 45       LATASTE E. - TREVISANUT ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER     30.0     30.0    420.0       53 45

54 26       BENAVENTE C. - RENTERIA GOLF GTI                     0.8      1.8    435.3       54 26

55 36       EGUSKIZA L. - EGUSKIZA J VW GOLF 1.8 GTI             30.0     30.0    450.0       55 36

56 27       BILBAO M. - BILBAO      PORSCHE 911                 20.7     30.0    472.9       57 27

57 65       GONZÁLEZ JA. - GONZALEZ SEAT IBIZA                  30.0     30.0    450.0       56 65

ABA 3       MADRAZO JL. - SANTAMARTA VW GOLF GT1                 3

ABA 11       REDO JL. - MORAGAS T.   VOLVO AMAZON                11
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12 RONDA HIS. HOTEL OLIMPO

01/12/2018 19:59:23
TC05
POS  NUM ANNEE PILOTO / COPILOTO COCHE TOTAL CH TC05A

TR05           

TC05B TC05C TC05D TC05E TC05F TC05G TC05H TC05I TC05J TC05K TC05L NUM

km
  1

.34
8

 km
  3

.72
9

 km
  4

.41
7

 km
  5

.13
3

 km
  5

.67
0

 km
  6

.12
0

 km
  7

.13
1

 km
 14

.61
5

 km
 17

.11
7

 km
 18

.47
1

 km
 19

.66
7

 km
 22

.80
3

 

ABA 42       GUTIERREZ A. - ARTIñANO BMW 323I                        0             42

ABA 53       SANGRONIZ E. - PEREZ J. RENAULT 5 TS                    0             53

ABA 54       MOLLINEDO A. - MOLLINEDO SEAT 1430                       0             54

ABA 58       MADARIAGA A. - ARZUAGA A VW GOLF MK1 GTI                 0             58

ABA 59       GARRALDA B. - NEBRA J.  SEAT 127                        0             59

ABA 66       GOMEZ C. - PEREZ S.     DEON MIRABEAU                   0             66
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12 RONDA HIS. HOTEL OLIMPO

01/12/2018 19:59:23
TC05
POS  NUM ANNEE PILOTO / COPILOTO COCHE TC05M TC05N TR  5 POS 5 NUM

km
 23

.83
0

 km
 24

.78
5

 

ABA 42       GUTIERREZ A. - ARTIñANO BMW 323I                    42

ABA 53       SANGRONIZ E. - PEREZ J. RENAULT 5 TS                53

ABA 54       MOLLINEDO A. - MOLLINEDO SEAT 1430                   54

ABA 58       MADARIAGA A. - ARZUAGA A VW GOLF MK1 GTI             58

ABA 59       GARRALDA B. - NEBRA J.  SEAT 127                    59

ABA 66       GOMEZ C. - PEREZ S.     DEON MIRABEAU               66
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